
premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-i  

C
atalogue

VALVES & 
ACCESSORIES

Prema Canada is one of the largest distributors of tire 
and wheel service supplies and is a market leader in 
delivering a total supply solution to the tire industry 
in Canada. Founded in 1954 as Loomis Root Canada 
Ltd, the company has evolved from a small, regional 
automotive and retread supply distributor into a 
focused network of independent tire and wheel service 
supply Distributors servicing the entire country from 
coast to coast.

www.premacanada.ca

Passenger Valves & Accessories

Truck Valves & Accessories

Large Bore Valves

Air Liquid Valves

Super Large Bore Valves

Specialty Valves



ALBERTA 8 ONTARIO 17 QUEBEC 6

Northern 2
Edmonton 2

Central 2
Calgary 1

Southern Alberta 1

North Western 1
North Eastern 1
South Western 3

Central 8
Eastern 4

Northern 1
Gatineau 1
Montreal 1

Southshore 1
Quebec City 2

SASKATCHEWAN 4 BRITISH COLUMBIA  11 ATLANTIC CANADA 5

Northern 2
Southern 2

Northern 3
Vancouver Island 2
Lower Mainland 2

Interior 4

New Brunswick 1
Nova Scotia and PEI 2

Newfoundland 2

MANITOBA 4

West 1
East 3

premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Wherever You Are 
Coast to Coast



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-1  

Page

2010 — Passenger Valves & Accessories  ..................................................................   20-2

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories  .........................................................................    20-9

2030 — Large Bore Valves ........................................................................................   20-21

2040 — Air Liquid Valves ...........................................................................................   20-27 

2050 — Super Large Bore Valves .............................................................................   20-30 

2060 — Specialty Valves  .........................................................................................    20-31 

Valves and Accessories
20

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Tire and Wheel
Service Solutions



20-2   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2010-10 — Snap-Ins .453 Rim Hole

2010 — Passenger Valves & Accessories

TUBELESS SNAP-IN TYPE VALVES

Code Description TR # Rim 
Hole

B
Max

C 
Max

D
Max

A-412-100 Straight • Rubber 412 .453" .66" .78" .88"
A-412B 90° Bend • Brass 412B .453" .66" .78" .88"
A-413-500 Straight • Rubber 413 .453" .66" .78" 1.25"
EHA-413-100 Straight • Rubber 413 .453" .66" .78" 1.25"
A-414-500 Straight • Rubber 414 .453" .66" .78" 1.5"
EHA-414-100 Straight • Rubber 414 .453" .66" .78" 1.5"
A-418-500 Straight • Rubber 418 .453" .66" .78" 2"
EHA-418-100 Straight • Rubber 418 .453" .66" .78" 2"
A-423-100 Straight • Rubber 423 .453" .66" .78" 2.5"

412 412B 413 414 418

2010-12 — Snap-Ins .453 Rim Hole With Chrome Sleeve

412 413 414 418

423

Tubeless Snap-In Type Valves • For Use Up To 65 PSI Cold Inflation Pressure Maximum

TUBELESS SNAP-IN TYPE VALVES WITH CHROME SLEEVE

Code Description TR # Rim 
Hole

B
Max

C 
Max

D
Max

A-412C Straight • Rubber • 
Chrome Sleeve 412 .453" .66" .78" .88"

A-413C Straight • Rubber • 
Chrome Sleeve 413 .453" .66" .78" 1.25"

A-413CL
Straight • Rubber • 
Extended Chrome 
Sleeve

413 .453" .66" .78" 1.25"

A-414C Straight • Rubber • 
Chrome Sleeve 414 .453" .66" .78" 1.5"

A-418C Straight • Rubber • 
Chrome Sleeve 418 .453" .66" .78" 2"

Tubeless Snap-In Type Valves • For Use Up To 65 PSI Cold Inflation Pressure Maximum

NOTES:

1.	 Recommended maximum rim thickness at 
valve hole for the snap-in type valves listed 
in table is .156".  For usage beyond this limit 
consult valve manufacturer.

2.	 Valve core: TR C1 (short core only for TR 
412 valve). Valve cap TR VC2, VC3

3.	 In the case of applications above 210 km/h 
(130 mph)  it is recommended to use a 
clamp-in valve  instead of a snap-in valve.

NOTES:

1.	 Recommended maximum rim thickness at 
valve hole for the snap-in type valves listed 
in table is .156".  For usage beyond this limit 
consult valve manufacturer.

2.	 Valve core: TR C1 (short core only for TR 
412 valve). Valve cap TR VC2, VC3

3.	 In the case of applications above 210 km/h 
(130 mph)  it is recommended to use a 
clamp-in valve  instead of a snap-in valve.

413CL



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-3  

HIGH PRESSURE SNAP-IN TYPE VALVES WITH CHROME SLEEVE

Code Description TR # Rim 
Hole

C
Max

D 
Ref E F 

Max
G

Max

A-600HP Specialty • High Pressure • 
Straight 600HP .453" .69" 1.27" .79" .32" .54"

A-600HPC
High Pressure • Straight 
• Rubber With Chrome 
Sleeve

600HP .453" .69" 1.27" .79" .32" .54"

A-602HP Specialty • High Pressure • 
Straight 602HP .453" .69" 2" 1.52" .32" .54"

E-600R Specialty • High Pressure • 
Straight 600HP .453" .69" 1.27" .79" .32" .54"

EHA-600HP Specialty • High Pressure • 
Straight 600HP .453" .69" 1.27" .79" .32" .54"

A-801HP Specialty • High Pressure • 
Straight 801HP .625" 1" 1.31" .86" .45" .74"

2010 — Passenger Valves & Accessories

2010-20 — Snap-Ins .625 Rim Hole

415 425

2010-30 — High Pressure Snap-Ins

TUBELESS SNAP-IN TYPE VALVES

Code Description TR # Rim 
Hole

B
Max

C 
Max

D
Max

A-415-100 Straight • Rubber 415 .625" .66" 1" 1.25"

A-425-100 Straight • Rubber 425 .625" .66" 1" 2"

Tubeless Snap-In Type Valves • For Use Up To 65 PSI Cold Inflation Pressure Maximum

Tubeless Snap-In Type Valves for High Pressure Applications • 600HP/602HP — 80 PSI 
Maximum Cold Inflation Pressure • 801HP — 100 PSI Maximum Cold Inflation Pressure

NOTES:

1.	 Recommended maximum rim thickness at 
valve hole for the snap-in type valves listed 
in table is .156".  For usage beyond this limit 
consult valve manufacturer.

2.	 Valve core: TR C1 (short core only for TR 
412 valve). Valve cap TR VC2, VC3

3.	 In the case of applications above 210 km/h 
(130 mph)  it is recommended to use a 
clamp-in valve  instead of a snap-in valve.

NOTES:

1.	 Recommended maximum rim thickness at 
valve hole for the snap-in type valves listed 
in the table is .205". For usage beyond this 
limit, consult valve manufacturer. 

2.	 Not to be used with metal valve extensions.

3.	 Valve core: TR C1 - Valve cap: TR VC2, VC3

4.	 In the case of applications above 210 km/h 
(130 mph) it is recommended to use a 
clamp-in valve instead of a snap-in valve.

600HP 600HPC 602HP 801HP



20-4   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2010-35 — Specialty cont'd on next page

2010 — Passenger Valves & Accessories

VS-902KTV-416MC

N-1600CC

A-RG54A-RG39

A-BLV421-2

A-416LA-416

SPECIALTY — CLAMP-IN TUBELESS TIRE VALVES
Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

A-416
Clamp-In Tubeless Tire Valve 
for Passenger, Light Truck and 
Industrial Rims

416 .453"
.625" 1.25"

A-416L
Clamp-In Tubeless Tire Valve 
for Passenger, Light Truck and 
Industrial Rims

416L .453"
.625" 2"

A-RG39 Replacement Rubber Grommet 
for TR416 Valves RG39 .625" N/A

A-RG54 Replacement Rubber Grommet 
for TR416 Valves RG54 .453" N/A

SPECIALTY — FORD F SERIES VALVES
Code Description TR # Rim Hole

A-BLV421-2
Ford F-Series Outer Valve For Alcoa 
Wheel • Chrome Plated • Includes 
Chrome Hex Cap

N/A .453"
.625"

N-1600CC Ford F-Series Outer Valve for Alcoa 
Wheel • Includes Chrome Cap N/A .453"

TV-416MC Ford F-Series Valve for Inner 
Accuride Steel Wheel • Nickel N/A .453"

VS-902K Ford F-Series Valve for Outer 
Accuride Steel Wheel • Brass N/A .453"

VS-902WP Ford F-Series Valve for Outer 
Accuride Steel Wheel • Chrome N/A .453"

VS-944F
Ford Cut-Away and Cargo Series 
Valve for Accuride Steel Wheel • 
Chrome

N/A .453"

VS-962C Ford F-Series Valve for Inner 
Accuride Steel Wheel • Brass N/A .453"

VS-962WZ Ford F-Series Valve for Inner 
Accuride Steel Wheel • Nickel N/A .453"

VS-962WZVS-962C

VS-944FVS-902WP



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-5  

SPECIALTY — MISCELLANEOUS VALVES
Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

A-417

Special Clamp-In Tire Valve 
Designed for Front-Wheel-
Drive Toronado ('66-'78) and El 
Dorado ('67-'78)

417 .453" -

A-438 Rubber Snap-In Tubeless Valve 
Stem 438 .346" 1.25"

A-523MS High Performance Chrome 
Plated Low Profile Tire Valve 5991B .453"

.625" -

A-BL39MS83
High Performance Combination 
Rubber Snap-In Base With 
Nickel Plated Brass Body

N/A .326" 1.25"

A-EV42NI-N

High Performance Decorative 
Clamp-In Valve For Racing Type 
Wheels, With Protective Nylon 
Washer

N/A .453" -

WA4525 Flush Mount Valve Stems • 
Includes Inflator • 4 Pack N/A .444" -

WA4525-EXT Flush Mount Valve Stem Inflator 
Extension N/A .444" -

A-VS8L

A-VS8D90A-VS8D45

A-VS8-6MMA-VS8

A-EV42NI-N

A-BL39MS83A-523MS

A-438A-417

SPECIALTY — ENKEI VALVES
Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

A-VS8 Enkei Valve • Straight N/A .453" 1.25"

A-VS8-6MM Enkei Valve • Straight N/A .236" -

A-VS8D45 Enkei Valve • 45° Bend N/A .453" -

A-VS8D90 Enkei Valve • 90° Bend N/A .453" -

A-VS8L Enkei Valve • Straight N/A .453" 2.25"

2010-35 — Specialty cont'd from previous page

WA4525-EXT

WA4525

2010 — Passenger Valves & Accessories



20-6   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2010 — Passenger Valves & Accessories

690 A-VC8-100

A-VC8G-100 EX-1375

VC8G-100

2010-40 — Plastic Caps

Code Description TR # Qty

690 Dill Anodized Plastic Nitrogen Indicator Cap With Seal N/A 100

A-VC8-100 Black Plastic Valve Cap VC8 100

A-VC8-S-100 Black Plastic Valve Cap With Seal VC8 100

A-VC8G-100 Green Plastic Nitrogen Indicator Cap VC8 100

A-VC8G-S-100 Green Plastic Nitrogen Indicator Cap With Seal VC8 100

EX-1375 Black Plastic Valve Cap VC8 100

VC8G-100 Green Plastic Nitrogen Cap With Seal VC8 100

VC8G-1000BK Green Plastic Nitrogen Indicator Cap With Seal VC8 1000

2010-42 — Chrome and Aluminum Caps

Code Description Qty

680 Dill Chromed Plastic Nitrogen Indicator Cap With Seal 100

59-0023 Chromed Plastic Nitrogen Indicator Cap With Seal 100

59-0023A-VC8-100

2010-45 — O-Ring Indicators

Code Description Qty

885 Dill Nitrogen Indicator O-Ring • Green 1000

568-011G Nitrogen Indicator O-Ring • Green 100

568-011G885



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-7  

TL-132 GT-10-6

EX-1616

A-673LKA-673

2-2965411

2010-50 — Cores

Code Description TR # Qty

A-C1-100 Standard Valve Core • Brass C1 100

A-C1-100-N Standard Valve Core • Nickel 
Plated C1 100

A-C1-HT-100 Standard Valve Core • High 
Temperature • Brass C1 100

A-C1-HT-100-N Standard Valve Core • High 
Temperature • Nickel Plated C1 100

MICH-C1HT-100 Michelin Type Valve Core • 
High Temperature C1 100

A-C1-HT-100-NA-C1-HT-100

A-C1-100-NA-C1-100

MICH-C1HT-100

2010-60 — Dress Up Kits

Code Description Qty

A-413CS-100 Rubber Snap-In Valve Chrome Dress Up Kit 100
A-413CS-100

2010 — Passenger Valves & Accessories

2010-70 — Core Tools

Code Description

5411 Valve Core Tool for Standard Bore Valve Cores • 
Screwdriver Handle

2-296 2-Way Valve Repair Tool

A-673 Valve Core Tool for Standard Bore Valve Cores • 
Screwdriver Handle

A-673LK Locking Valve Core Tool for Standard Bore Valve 
Cores • Hex Handle

EX-1616 Valve Core Tool for Standard Bore Valve Cores • 
Screwdriver Handle

GT-10-6 Locking Valve Core Tool for Standard Bore Valve 
Cores • Click & Go • 4 Pack

TL-132 Locking Valve Core Tool for Standard Bore Valve 
Cores • Hex Handle

TL-132-S Replacement Blade for TL-132 Valve Core Tool

TL-133 Locking Valve Core Tool for Standard Bore Valve 
Cores • Hex Handle • 5-1/4" Blade

VH679 Valve Core Tool for Standard Bore Valve Cores • 
Recessed Pin

VH679 TL-133



20-8   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2010-75 — Snap-In Install / Removal Tools

Code Description

29850 Slip Resistant Polymer Valve Stem Puller and 
Installation Tool

231900 Green Polymer Valve Stem Puller and Installation 
Tool

231940 Green Polymer Valve Stem Puller and Installation 
Tool With Built-In Valve Core Remover

2-308AC Lever Type Valve Stem Puller

A-672 Lever Type Valve Stem Puller

A-672A Lever Type Valve Stem Puller • Angled

A-672P Blue Polymer Valve Stem Puller and Installation Tool

AME-51025 AME Tire Valve Changing Kit • Replace the Valve 
Stem Without Removing the Tire From the Wheel

AME-51025

A-672A

A-672P

A-672

2-308AC231940

23190029850

2010 — Passenger Valves & Accessories

Code Description

VH602 Metal Valve Extension • Chrome Finish • 3/4" (19 mm)

VH603 Metal Valve Extension • Chrome Finish • 1-1/4" (32 mm)

2010-80 — Metal Extensions

VH602

2010-85 — Plastic Extensions

Code Description

A-34-100 Plastic Valve Extension • 3/4" (19 mm)

A-35-100 Plastic Valve Extension • 1-1/4" (32 mm)

A-34-100
A-35-100

2010-90 — Tool Kits

Code Description

5430-A Tire Inspection Kit With Tool Pouch • Kit Includes: 4510 Yellow Crayon, 
6500 Tread Depth Gauge, 5425 Screwdriver and 5600-CH Pencil Gauge5430-A



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-9  

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

2020-10 — Brass Clamp-Ins — 570 Series & Parts

BRASS CLAMP-INS — 570 SERIES
Code Description TR # Rim Hole A

A-500-10 Premier Performance Tubeless Truck Valve • 
Brass 500 .625" 2"

A-50023 Premier Performance Tubeless Truck Valve • 
Brass • 23° Bend 500-23 .625" 2"

A-501-100 Premier Performance Truck and Bus Tubeless 
Truck Valve • Brass 501 .625" 1.5"

A-501-OV Premier Performance Tubeless Truck Specialty 
Valve for Oval Valve Hole 501OV .625" 1.25"

A-571-10 Premier Performance Tubeless Truck Valve • 
Brass 571 .625" 3.38"

A-572-100 Premier Performance Tubeless Truck Valve • 
Brass 572 .625" 3.75"

A-573-100 Premier Performance Tubeless Truck Valve • 
Brass 573 .625" 4.38"

A-574-10 Premier Performance Tubeless Truck Valve • 
Brass 574 .625" 5"

A-575-10 Premier Performance Tubeless Truck Valve • 
Brass 575 .625" 2"

NOTES:

1.	 Valve Core: TR C1 

2.	 Valve Cap: TR VC2, VC3

3.	 Recommended Torque at 
Installation:  35-55 Inch-Pounds

PARTS — 570 SERIES
Code Description

462F
Dill High Temperature TTV Grommet for Use On All TR570 Series Truck Valves • 
Features Increased Heat Resistance Over Standard Grommets • Red for Easy 
Identification • Provides Superior Performance Between -5° F to +400° F

A-RG15 Replacement Rubber Grommet TRRG-15 for TR570 Series • Contains EPDM in the 
Rubber Compound for Increased Heat Resistance

EX-570GS Exactra Replacement Rubber Grommet TRRG-15 for TR570 Series • High Heat

G-170S Replacement Rubber Grommet TRRG-15 for TR570 Series • High Heat

575

574573

572571

501OV
501

500-23500

462F

G-170S

EX-570GS

A-RG15



20-10   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

2020-12 — Aluminum Clamp-Ins — 510 Series & Parts

ALUMINUM CLAMP-INS — 510 SERIES
Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

A-509-10
Premier Performance Tubeless 
Aluminum Disc Wheel Valve • 
90° Bend 

509 .625" 4.75"

A-510-10
Premier Performance Tubeless 
Aluminum Disc Wheel Valve • 
90° Bend

510 .625" 5.5"

A-511-10
Premier Performance Tubeless 
Aluminum Disc Wheel Valve • 
90° Bend

511 .625" 4.25"

EX-511 Exactra Tubeless Aluminum Disc 
Wheel Valve • 90° Bend 511 .625" 4.25"

EX-513 Exactra Tubeless Aluminum Disc 
Wheel Valve • 90° + 30° Bend 513 .625" 2.63"

EX-515 Exactra Tubeless Aluminum Disc 
Wheel Valve • 90° + 30° Bend 515 .625" 3.25"

PARTS — 510 SERIES
Code Description

A-RG46 Premier Performance Replacement Rubber Grommet TRRG-46 for 
TR510 Series

515

510509

A-RG46

511 513

2020-14 — Alcoa O-Ring Seals — 540 Series & Parts  cont'd on next page

NOTES:

1.	 Valve Core: TR C1

2.	 Valve Cap: TR VC2, VC3

3.	 For Rim Thickness of .218" - .330" at Valve Hole

4.	 Sealing Surface on the Tire Side of Rim to be Flat and Smooth

5.	 No Radial Tool Marks Permitted

6.	 Recommended Torque at Installation:  80 - 125 Inch-Pounds

7.	 The TR HN21 Can be Used as an Option for the TR HN22 Except With the TR 543C and 
TR 553C Valves

8.	 Valves TR 543E and 553E are Approved to Use Core Chamber  No. 3



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-11  

545E

ALCOA O-RING SEALS — 540 SERIES
Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

TV-542 Haltec Alcoa O-Ring Valve 542 .382" / .394" 1.26"

VS-542 Dill Alcoa O-Ring Valve 542 .382" / .394" 1.26"

A-543-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve 543 .382" / .394" 2.31"

H-543C Haltec Alcoa O-Ring Valve • 45° 
Bend 543C .382" / .394" .93" / 1.38"

VS-543C Dill Alcoa O-Ring Valve • 45° 
Bend 543C .382" / .394" .93" / 1.38"

A-543D-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 60° Bend 543D .382" / .394" 2.31" / 1.38"

A-543E-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 75° Bend 543E .382" / .394" 2.31" / 1.38"

A-544-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve 544 .382" / .394" 2.86"

A-544D-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 60° Bend 544D .382" / .394" 2.86" / 1.94"

A-544E-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 75° Bend 544E .382" / .394" 2.86"

A-545-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 75° Bend 545 .382" / .394" 2.52"

A-54536-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 36° Bend 545-36 .382" / .394" 3.5" / 2.6"

VS-545-C Dill Alcoa O-Ring Valve • 36° 
Bend 545C .382" / .394" .98" / 2.6"

HAM-545D-100 Alcoa O-Ring Valve • 60° Bend 545D .382" / .394" .98" / 2.6"

A-545D-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 60° Bend 545D .382" / .394" 3.5" / 2.6"

A-545E-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 75° Bend 545E .382" / .394"  .98" / 2.6"

A-546D-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 60° Bend 546D .382" / .394" .98" / 3.35"

A-547D-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
O-Ring Valve • 60° Bend 547D .382" / .394" .98" / 3.78"

2020-14 — Alcoa O-Ring Seals — 540 Series cont'd from the previous page

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

PARTS — 540 SERIES
Code Description

A-RG60 Premier Performance O-Ring for Alcoa Style TR540 Series • Contains EPDM in 
the Compounding for Increased Heat Resistance

A-RG60

543D

544

544E

545-36

545D

547D

542

545C

543C

546D

545

544D

543E

543



20-12   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2020-16 — Alcoa Grommet Seals — 550 Series & Parts

ALCO GROMMET SEALS — 550 SERIES
Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

A-552-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve 552 .381" 1.259"

A-553-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve 553 .381" 2.32"

A-553C-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve • 45° Bend 553C .381" .93" / 1.43"

A-553D-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve • 60° Bend 553D .381" .98" / 1.38"

A-553E-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve • 75° Bend 553E .381" .98" / 1.38"

A-554C-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve • 45° Bend 554C .381" .98" / 1.94"

A-554D-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve • 60° Bend 554D .381" .98" / 1.94"

A-555D-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve • 60° Bend 555D .381" .98" / 2.6"

A-555E-10 Premier Performance Alcoa 
Grommet Valve • 75° Bend 555E .381" .98" / 2.6"

PARTS — 550 SERIES
Code Description

A-RG70 Premier Performance Replacement Rubber Grommet TRRG-70 for TR550 
Series 

A-RG70

555D

553E

553C

555E

554C

553

554D

553D

552

2020-20 — Specialty Clamp-In

Code Description Rim Hole Length

A-V3-20-1 Metric Rim Hole Valve • O-Ring Seal • 
Straight • Brass Finish 9.7 mm 1-1/2"

A-V3-20-4 Metric Rim Hole O-Ring Seal Valve 9.7 mm 2-3/8"

A-V3-20-5 Metric Rim Hole O-Ring Seal Valve 9.7 mm 1-9/16"

A-V3-20-6 Metric Rim Hole O-Ring Seal Valve 9.7 mm 3-3/8"

EX-1223R Exactra Specialty Valve • 23° Bend .625" -

EX-1299B Exactra O-Ring Valve • 27° Bend 9.7 mm 1-3/16"

N-1147 Haltec Specialty Valve for 15" Disc 
Wheels 23° Bend .625" -

VS-943-R Dill Specialty Valve • 21° Bend .625" 1"

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

N-1147

EX-1299B

A-V3-20-1 A-V3-20-4 A-V3-20-5

A-V3-20-6
EX-1223R

VS-943-R



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-13  

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

2020-22 — Specialty Euro Style Bus

Code Description Length

A-BLV302 Premier Performance Euro Style Bus Valve 3"

A-BLV303 Premier Performance Euro Style Bus Valve 3-1/2"

EX-1298C Exactra Euro Bus Truck Valve • Straight 3-1/8"

EX-1298C-13 Exactra Euro Bus Truck Valve • 13° Bend 3-1/8"

EX-1298C-30 Exactra Euro Bus Truck Valve • 30° Bend 3-1/8"

EX-1298C-32 Exactra Euro Bus Truck Valve • 32° Bend 3-1/8"

A-V3-14-3 Premier Performance Euro Truck / Bus Low 
Clearance Valve 3-3/8"

EX-1298E Exactra Euro Bus Truck Valve • Straight 3-3/4"

EX-1298F Exactra Euro Bus Truck Valve • Straight 4-3/8"

2020-24 — Specialty Michelin Clamp-Ins

Code Description Rim Hole Length

60MS-27 Special Michelin Truck / Bus Valve 60MS • 
27° Bend • Chrome Plated Brass .390" 1-3/16"

70MS-27 Special Michelin Truck / Bus Valve 70MS • 
27° Bend • Brass .390" 1-9/16"

70MS-7 Special Michelin Truck / Bus Valve 70MS • 
Aluminum Body .390" 2-3/8"

80MS-27 Special Michelin Truck / Bus Valve 80MS • 
27° Bend • Brass .390" 2"

90MS-27 Special Michelin Truck / Bus Valve 90MS • 
27° Bend • Brass .390" 2-3/8"

A-60MS9727
Premier Performance Special Michelin 
Truck / Bus Valve 60MS • 27° Bend • 
Chrome Plated Brass

.390" 1-3/16"

A-BLV302 A-BLV303 A-V3-14-3

EX-1298C EX-1298C-30 EX-1298E

60MS-27 70MS-27 70MS-7

80MS-27 90MS-27 A-60MS9727



20-14   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

2020-30 — Michelin Replacements

Code Description TR # Length

A-1075A Premier Performance Michelin Replacement 
Valve 1075A 3"

A-1078A Premier Performance Michelin Replacement 
Valve 1078A 5"

A-1175A Premier Performance Michelin Replacement 
Valve 1175A 4-1/2"

A-4567 Premier Performance Michelin Replacement 
Valve - 5"

A-B6-50 Plastic Rim Hole Bushing B6 -

EX-1292A Exactra Michelin Replacement Valve - 2-1/2"

EX-1292AA Exactra Michelin Replacement Valve - 1-7/8"

2020-40 — Metal Caps

Code Description TR # Qty

A-VC2-100

Premier Performance Metal All-
Purpose Cap With Screwdriver 
Top for Removing and Inserting 
Valve Cores

VC-2 100

A-VC3-100 Premier Performance Metal 
Dome Shaped Valve Cap VC-3 100

2020-42 — Chrome Caps

Code Description TR # Qty

89-GCAP-100 Chrome Cap • Green Dot 
Nitrogen Indicator - 100

A-VC12-100 Premier Performance Chrome 
Hex Dome Cap VC12 100

A-VC13-100
Premier Performance Chrome 
Hex Cap • Secondary Gasket 
Seal • 100/Pack

VC13 100

A-VC14-100
Premier Performance Chrome 
Hex Dome Cap • Secondary 
Gasket Seal • 100/Pack

VC14 100

A-VC15-100
Premier Performance Chrome 
Hex Cap • Secondary Gasket 
Seal • 100/Pack

VC15 100

A-VC2-100 A-VC3-100

EX-1292AA-B6-50

A-4567A-1175A

A-1078AA-1075A

A-VC15-100A-VC14-100

A-VC13-100A-VC12-10089-GCAP-100



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-15  

2020-44 — Double Seal Caps

Code Description

33-0709 Alligator V2B Metal Double Sealing Valve Cap

DS-1 Haltec Metal Double Sealing Valve Cap

2020-50 — Cores

Code Description TR # Qty

A-C1-LF-20 Premier Performance Long 
Filtered Valve Core C1 20

2020-70 — Cap and Core Tools

Code Description

A-673L Extra Long Standard Bore Valve Core Tool • 4-3/4"

VALVECAPR-PRO 3- In-1 Valve Cap/Core Removal Tool • 11-1/2"

VH670 Extra Long Valve Cap Tool for Hard to Reach Valve Cap 
Installation and Removal

VH680 Extra Long Standard Bore Valve Core Tool for Hard to 
Reach Valves • 5"

2020-72 — Nut Install / Removal Tools

Code Description

35775 Ken-Tool 8-In-1 SAE Wrench for TR570 and TR540 
Series Valve Nuts

35776 Ken-Tool 8-In-1 Metric Wrench for TR570 and TR540 
Series Valve Nuts

TL-632 Standard Bore Truck Extension Tightening Tool

VH678 Hex Nut Driver • Hollow Shaft for Metal Valve Stems

VSW-916 Valve Nut Ratchet for 570 Series

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

DS-133-0709

A-C1-LF-20

VH680

VH670

VALVECAPR-PRO

A-673L

VSW-916

VH678

TL-632

35775

35776



20-16   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2020-73 — Nut Splitters

Code Description

T36B Ken-Tool 45" Truck Valve Breaker

2020-74 — Valve Repair Tools

Code Description

6129 Easy Out Core Extractor Tool for Damaged or Broken C-1 Valve 
Cores

567A Easy Out Core Extractor Tool for Damaged or Broken C-1 Valve 
Cores

A-605-BH 4-Way Standard Valve Repair Tool • Black Hardened Steel

A-605-N 4-Way Standard Valve Repair Tool • Nickel Plated

TVT 4-Way Standard Valve Repair Tool • Nickel Plated

VH608 4-Way Heavy Duty Valve Repair Tool • Black Hardened Steel

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

2020-76 — Fishing Tools

Code Description

8909 Chain Valve Fishing Tool

2-306 Cable Valve Fishing Tool

2-306L Cable Valve Fishing Tool • Extra Long • 24"

2-606 Cable Valve Fishing Tool

EX-609 Chain Valve Fishing Tool

VH607 Chain Valve Fishing Tool

567A

A-605-N

VH608TVT

A-605-BH

6129

VH607EX-609

2-6062-306L

2-3068909

T36B



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-17  

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

2020-80 — Flexible Extensions — Polymer

Code Description Length

AFX-215B Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Black 215 mm (8.47")

AFX-215Y Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Yellow 215 mm (8.47")

AFX-315Y Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Yellow 315 mm (12.4")

AFX-415Y Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Yellow 415 mm (16.34")

AFX-75B Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Black 75 mm (2.95")

AFX-75Y Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Yellow 75 mm (2.95")

AFX-85B Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Black 85 mm (3.35")

AFX-85Y Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Yellow 85 mm (3.35")

AFX-105B Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Black 105 mm (4.13")

AFX-105Y Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Yellow 105 mm (4.13")

AFX-145B Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Black 145 mm (5.71")

AFX-145Y Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Yellow 145 mm (5.71")

AFX-185B Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Black 185 mm (7.28")

AFX-185Y Air-Flexx Valve Extension • Yellow 185 mm (7.28")

2020-81 — Flexible Extensions — Rubber

Code Description Length

FE-300-5 Rubber Flexible Extension 5"

2-300-7 Rubber Flexible Extension 7"

FE-300-7 Rubber Flexible Extension 7"

FE-300-9 Rubber Flexible Extension 9"

FE-300-11 Rubber Flexible Extension 11"

FE-300-5

Their Multiple-Layer Construction Provide a Long Service 
Life While Remaining Flexible and Unbreakable • Available 
in Either Black or Yellow

Protective Cover Rustproof
Steel Jacket

Air Pipe

Inner Pin With
Stainless Steel Core



20-18   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2020-82 — Flexible Extensions — Steel Braided

Code Description Length

SFE-400-5 Steel Braided Flexible Extension 5"

2-400-7 Steel Braided Flexible Extension 7"

EX-1407 Steel Braided Flexible Extension 7"

EX-1407-90 Steel Braided Flexible Extension • 90° Bend 7"

EX-1407-180 Steel Braided Flexible Extension • 180° Bend 7"

SFE-400-7 Steel Braided Flexible Extension 7"

SFE-400-10 Steel Braided Flexible Extension 10"

EX-1410 Steel Braided Flexible Extension 10"

EX-1410-90 Steel Braided Flexible Extension • 90° Bend 10"

EX-1410-180 Steel Braided Flexible Extension • 180° Bend 10"

EX-1412 Steel Braided Flexible Extension 12"

22-604 Steel Braided Flexible Extension 13-1/2"

SFE-400-13180 Steel Braided Flexible Extension • 180° 
Fitting End 13-1/2"

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

2020-83 — Flexible Extensions — Accessories

Code Description

2-BLH11 Flexible Extension Single Holder for RV Wheels

2-BLH21 Flexible Extension Double Holder for RV Wheels

EX-1407-90 EX-1407-180
2-400-7

2-BLH21

2-BLH11

SFE-400-10
SFE-400-13180



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-19  

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

2020-85 — Rigid Extensions — Straight

RIGID EXTENSIONS — STRAIGHT — LIGHTWEIGHT
Code Description Length

HE-369 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Lightweight 1-3/8"

HE-370 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Lightweight 2"

331 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Lightweight 3"

RIGID EXTENSIONS — STRAIGHT — STANDARD
Code Description Length

A-EXT40 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 1-5/8"

A-EXT60 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 2-3/8"

EX-1501 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 3-1/16"

A-EXT84 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 3-3/8"

EX-1503 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 3-5/8"

EX-1504 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 4"

A-EXT125 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 4-7/8"

EX-1502 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 5-1/16"

A-EXT142 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 5-5/8"

EX-1506 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension 6"

RIGID EXTENSIONS — LONG COLLAR
Code Description Length

EX-1500L Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar 2"

HE-391 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar • 
Lightweight 2-15/16"

EX-1504L Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar 4"

HE-4430 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar • 
Lightweight 4"

HE-392 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar • 
Lightweight 5-1/8"

EX-1506L Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar 6"

HE-393 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar • 
Lightweight 6"

HE-394 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar • 
Lightweight 8"

HE-395 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar • 
Lightweight 10"

HE-396 Straight Metal Truck Valve Extension • Long Collar • 
Lightweight 12"

HE-396

HE-369

A-EXT60

EX-1504



20-20   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2020-87 — Rigid Extensions — Stabilizers

Code Alcoa Wheel Size Diameter Hand Hole Hole Position

H-2125 19.5" Custom Center

H-2126 19.5" 1.5" Center

H-2127 22.5" x 9" 1.5" Off-Center

H-2225 22.5" 2" Center

H-2227 22.5" 2.5" Center

H-2245 22.5" 2.19" Off-Center

H-2246 - - Center

H-2247 24.5" 2.375" Off-Center

H-2248 Freightliner 1.3125" Center

H-8864 22.5" & 24.5" 2.5" Off-Center

2020-88 — Rigid Extensions — Bent

Code Description

A-EXT40-90D Bent Metal Truck Valve Extension • 90° Bend • 40 mm

HE-200 Bent Metal Truck Valve Extension • 90° Bend

HE-201 Bent Metal Truck Valve Extension • 45° Bend

HE-202 Bent Metal Truck Valve Extension • 135° Bend

HE-204 Bent Metal Truck Valve Extension • 180° Bend

VE-36-135 Bent Metal Truck Valve Extension • 135° Bend

2020 — Truck Valves & Accessories

H-2227

H-2246

H-2125

Valve Stabilizers for Alcoa Wheels • Proper Air Pressure is the Most Important Factor in Lengthening Tire Life • The Alcoa Extension and Stabilizer Kit 
Allows Access to the Inner Dual Tire Valve and Properly Positions and Supports the Extension for Servicing • The Stabilizer Reduces Road Vibration 
on the Extension and Practically Eliminates Valve Stem Breakage Caused by Vibration

H-8864

VE-36-135HE-204

HE-202HE-201

HE-200A-EXT40-90D

2020-92 — Dually Valve Kits

Code Description

DL3F

Dually Valve Kit • Ford F-Series With Steel Dual Wheels • Includes 16" Through 19.5" Wheels With .453 
Rim Hole • Oval Hand Hole 4.25" x 2.25" Brass Body Valves Brass Finish

NOTE:  When Ordering the DL3F Brass Kit — If the Front Valves Are Required You Must Order (2) 
VHVS8225B-20D to Ensure You Receive the 2.25" Front Stems Pre-Bent to 20°



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-21  

2030 — Large Bore Valves

Code Description TR # Rim 
Hole A B Z /

Angle
A-J653 Large Bore Swivel Valve J-653 .812" 1.08" 2.5" 80°

A-J669 Large Bore Swivel Valve J-669 .812" 1.08" 2.5" 90°

EXJ-653 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-653 .812" 1.08" 2.5" 80°

A-J650 Large Bore Swivel Valve J-650 .812" 1.08" 3.12" 80°

EXJ-650 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-650 .812" 1.08" 3.12" 80°

EXJ-654 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-654 .812" 1.08" 3.12" 60°

EXJ-655 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-655 .812" 1.08" 3.12" 74°

EXJ-657 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-657 .812" 1.08" 4" 80°

A-J652 Large Bore Swivel Valve J-652 .812" 1.08" 5.5" 86°

A-J651 Large Bore Swivel Valve J-651 .812" 1.27" 4.69" 90°

EXJ-4002 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 2" 90°

A-J400025 Large Bore Swivel Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 2.5" 90°

EXJ-40025 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 2.5" 90°

EXJ-4003 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 3" 90°

EXJ-40035 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 3.5" 90°

EXJ-4004 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 4" 90°

A-J400045 Large Bore Swivel Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 4.5" 90°

EXJ-40045 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 4.5" 90°

EXJ-4005 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 5" 90°

EXJ-4006 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 6" 90°

A-J400075 Large Bore Swivel Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 7.5" 90°

EXJ-40075 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 7.5" 90°

EXJ-4008 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 8" 90°

EXJ-4009 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-4000 .812" 1.66" ± .06" 9" 90°

EXJ-659 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-659 .812" 1.89" 3.5" 90°

EXJ-656 Exactra Large Bore Swivel 
Valve J-656 .812" 2.62" 3.69" 90°

A-J653

A-J652A-J651

A-J650A-J400075

A-J400045A-J400025

2030-10 — Swivel Valves

A-J669

NOTES:

1.	 Recommended Torque at Installation:  
70-80 Inch-Pounds

2.	 Valve Core:  TR C2

3.	 Valve Cap:  TR VC6, VC7, VC10

J600 SERIES VALVES J4000 VALVES



20-22   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2030-12 — Turret Valves

Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

EXJ-690 Exactra Large Bore Turret Valve TRJ-690 .812" 4.69"

EXJ-691 Exactra Large Bore Turret Valve TRJ-691 .812" 3.31"

EXJ-692 Exactra Large Bore Turret Valve TRJ-692 .812" 4.69"

EXJ-697 Exactra Large Bore Turret Valve • 
25° Bend - .812" 5-1/2"

HLI-1 Haltec Large Bore Turret Valve • 
Military Application - .812" -

HUT-1 Standard Bore / Large Bore Dual 
Inflatable Turret Valve - .812" 5.47"

N-1217 Haltec Standard Bore Turret Valve • 
(2) 15° Bends - .812" 3.7"

2030-14 — Straight Valves — Large Bore

Code Description TR # Rim Hole

A-J670 Large Bore Straight Valve • Includes the 
Rim Spud as a Part of the Assembly TRJ-670-3 .812"

EX-3150 Large Bore Straight Valve • Includes the 
Rim Spud as a Part of the Assembly TRJ-670-3 .812"

EX-3150/1 Large Bore Straight Valve Stem TRJ-670-2 .812"

EXT-670 Exactra Large Bore Straight Valve • Loader - .812"

2030-16 — Screw-On Valves

Code Description TR # Length

EX-1265 Exactra Large Bore Screw-On 
Valve TRJ-1078C 4-7/8"

EX-1270 Exactra Large Bore Screw-On 
Valve TRJ-1014 1-29/32"

EX-1273 Exactra Large Bore Screw-On 
Valve TRJ-1175C 4-1/8"

N-1217

HUT-1HLI-1EXJ-697EXJ-692EXJ-691EXJ-690

EXT-670EX-3150/1

EX-3150A-J670

EX-1270

EX-1273

EX-1265

2030 — Large Bore Valves



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-23  

2030 — Large Bore Valves

2030-18 — Special Bent Valves

Code Description Rim Hole Length

EX-8973 Exactra Low Height Valve Base • Standard Bore Inlet .812" 5-1/2"

EXG-8019VC Large Bore • Special Formed Valve • 1 Bend .812" 8"

2030-20 — Special CAT Valves

Code Description Rim Hole Length

EX-117-0764 CAT-980D Valve Assembly .812" 7"

2030-30 — Adaptors — OTR

Code Description TR #

A-65658 Outside Large Bore to Standard Bore Adaptor/
Reducer AD-1

A-AD1 Inside Large Bore to Standard Bore Adaptor/
Reducer AD-1

EX-1285 Outside Large Bore to Standard Bore Adaptor/
Reducer AD-1

EX-AD-1 Inside Large Bore to Standard Bore Adaptor/
Reducer AD-1

EXH-4000 Large Bore Swivel Valve Adaptor AD-4

EXH-4000/1 Large Bore Swivel Valve Adaptor • No Washer AD-4

VH65558 Inside Large Bore to Standard Bore Adaptor/
Reducer With Cap AD-1

VH65658 Outside Large Bore to Standard Bore Adaptor/
Reducer With Cap AD-1

VHB9A
Large Bore Valve Adaptor • Fits Over TR-218A 
and TR-220A Valves to Allow Use of Valve in the 
13/16" Valve Hole

B9A

EXG-8019VC

EX-8973

EX-117-0764

VHB9A

VH65658VH65558

EXH-4000/1EXH-4000

EX-AD-1EX-1285

A-AD1A-65658



20-24   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2030-32 — Rim Hole Plugs — OTR

Code Description TR # Rim Hole

A-670P Agricultural  Rim Hole Plug .812" .625"

EX-670P Agricultural  Rim Hole Plug .812" .625"

P15 Rubber Rim Hole Plug .812" .625"

EX-1300 Large Bore Rim Hole Plug .812" .812"

2030-34 — Spuds — Large Bore

Code Description TR # Rim Hole

A-SP2 Large Bore Tubeless Tire Spud TRSP2 .812"

EX-1302 Large Bore Tubeless Tire Spud TRSP2 .812"

2030-40 — Caps — Large Bore

Code Description TR #

A-VC6 Large Bore Metal Cap With Large Bore Valve Core 
Remover Top C-6

A-VC7 Large Bore Metal Cap • Hex Type C-7

EX-1283 Large Bore Metal Cap • Hex Type C-7

EX-1284
Valve Cap for EX-1285 Reducer • Fits .302-32 Valve 
Threads • Fork Head Can Be Used to Remove / Insert 
Large Bore Cores

-

N-1510 Large Bore Cap Gauge • 0-160 PSI N/A

2030-50 — Cores — Large Bore

Code Description TR #

A-C2 Large Bore Valve Core • Short • Brass TRC-2

EX-1280A Large Bore Valve Core • Short • Nickel TRC-2

N-1510

EX-1284EX-1283

A-VC7A-VC6

EX-1302A-SP2

P15

EX-1300

EX-670P

A-670P

2030 — Large Bore Valves

EX-1280A



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-25  

2030 — Large Bore Valves

2030-70 — Core Tools — Large Bore

Code Description

TL-134 Large Bore Valve Core Tool • Lock On • 10-1/2"

A-675 Large Bore and Standard Bore Valve Core Removal Tool

AME-51236 Large Bore Core Remover With Inflator Frame for Air 
Connection • Allows Both Improved Inflation or Deflation

VH675 Large Bore and Standard Bore Valve Core Removal Tool

EX-685 Large Bore and Standard Bore Valve Core Removal Tool

EX-1016 Large Bore Valve Core Tool • Lock On • 5-1/2"

EX-1017 Large Bore Valve Core Tool • Lock On • 10"

EX-1019 Large Bore Valve Core Tool • 5-1/2"

EX-1021 Large Bore Valve Core Extrator

2030-72 — Cap Tools — Large Bore

Code Description

EX-1018 Large Bore Hex Cap Tool With Plastic Handle • 6-1/4"

EX-1018L Large Bore Hex Cap Tool With Plastic Handle • 10-1/4"

2030-74 — Valve Repair Tools — Large Bore

Code Description

EX-1522 4-Way Large Bore Valve Repair Tool

EX-1525 4-Way Large Bore and Air Water Valve Repair Tool

TL-134

EX-1021

EX-1019

EX-1017

EX-1016

EX-685
VH675

EX-1018

EX-1018L

EX-1525EX-1522

A-675

AME-51236



20-26   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2030-76 — Fishing Tools — Large Bore

Code Description

EX-609LB Chain Type Large Bore Valve Fishing Tool

2030-85 — Straight Extensions — Large Bore

Code Description Length

EX-2003 Large Bore Straight Metal Extension 3"

EX-2004 Large Bore Straight Metal Extension 4"

EX-2008 Large Bore Straight Metal Extension 8"

EX-2009 Large Bore Straight Metal Extension 9"

EX-2010 Large Bore Straight Metal Extension 10"

EX-2012 Large Bore Straight Metal Extension 12"

EX-2018 Large Bore Straight Metal Extension 18"

EX-609LB

EX-2004

Rigid Extensions • Made of Brass • Used Where Fitment Can be Done in a Straight Line With Valve • Includes Hex Cap and 2 Lock Nuts on Extensions 
Over 4"

2030 — Large Bore Valves



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-27  

2040 — Air Liquid Valves

2040-10 — Tubeless Clamp-In Large Bore Valves & Accessories

Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

A-591 Plastic Rim Nut for Tractor 
Tube Valves

TR218A and 
TR220A - -

A-592 Brass Rim Nut for Tractor 
Tube Valves

TR218A and 
TR220A - -

EX-LN10 Plastic Rim Nut for Tractor 
Tube Valves

TR218A and 
TR220A - -

VH592 Brass Rim Nut for Tractor 
Tube Valves

TR218A and 
TR220A - -

A-618A Large Bore Air Liquid Valve TR618A .625" 1-7/8"

EX-670 Large Bore Air Liquid Valve TR618A .625" 1-7/8"

EX-670S Large Bore Air Liquid Valve 
• Short TR618A .625" 1-5/8"

HAM-618A-50 Large Bore Air Liquid Valve - 
.625" Rim Hole, TR618A .625" 1-7/8"

VS-714-AR Large Bore Air Liquid Valve TR618A .625" 1-7/8"

N-1000 Large Bore Air Liquid Valve TR619A .812" 1-7/8"

A-621A Large Bore Air Liquid Valve • 
65° Bend TR621A .625" 3"

EX-679
Tubeless Air Liquid Valve for 
Tractor and Road Grader 
Service • 65° Bend

TR621A .625" 3"

A-622A Large Bore Air Liquid Valve • 
90° Bend TR622A .625" 4-1/2"

EX-672 Large Bore Air Liquid Valve • 
90° Bend TR622A .625" 4-1/2"

A-623A Large Bore Air Liquid Valve • 
65° Bend TR623A .625" 2-1/4"

EX-678 Large Bore Air Liquid Valve • 
65° Bend TR623A .625" 2-1/4"

A-936A Large Bore Air Liquid Valve  - .453" 9/16"

VH936A Large Bore Air Liquid Valve - .453" 9/16"

A-936B Large Bore Air Liquid Valve - .625" 9/16"

VH936B Large Bore Air Liquid Valve - .625" 9/16"

TV-6008C Large Bore Air Liquid Valve • 
Chrome - .453"

.625" 9/16"

EX-670S

EX-670

A-621A
A-618A

A-592A-591

A-622A A-623A

A-936A A-936B

EX-672

EX-678

EX-679EX-LN10

HAM-618A-50
N-1000

TV-6008C VH592

VH936A
VH936B VS-714-AR



20-28   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2040-15 — Tubeless Snap-In Valves — Large Bore

Code Description TR # Rim Hole Length

A-618RSI Large  Bore Air Liquid Valve, 
Snap-In TR618A .625" 1-7/8"

2040-30 — Core Ejectors

Code Description

310H Haltec Large Bore Air Water Core Ejector • 1/2" NPT

EX-700 Exactra Large Bore Air Water Core Ejector • 1/2" NPT

EX-900S-L Exactra Super Large Bore Air Water Core Ejector • 1/2" NPT or 3/4" NPT

VH598 Quick Fill Liquid Filling Adaptor

2040-32 — Core Ejector Parts

Code Description

310H-1057 Flexible Hose for Haltec 310 Calcium Ejector Tool • 10"

FP-134 Large Bore Valve Core Remover for 310H Core Ejector

FP-135 Adaptor for Standard Valve With FP-136 O-Ring for 310H Core Ejector

FP-136 O-Ring for FP-135 Adaptor for 310H Core Ejector

FP-137 Standard Valve Core Remover for 310H Core Ejector

FP-138 Ejector Union With FP-146 Lock Nut for 310H Core Ejector

FP-139 Gasket for 310H Core Ejector

FP-140 Stem for 310H Core Ejector

FP-142 Stem Sealing Nut for 310H Core Ejector

FP-143 O-Ring for FP-142 Stem Sealing Nut for 310H Core Ejector

FP-144 Hand Wheel for 310H Core Ejector

FP-145 Lock Nut for 310H Core Ejector

FP-146 Teflon Gasket for 310H Core Ejector

A-618RSI

310H EX-700

EX-900S-L

VH598

310H-1057
FP-138FP-137FP-136FP-135FP-134

FP-140FP-139

FP-142

FP-144

FP-143

FP-146

FP-145

2040 — Air Liquid Valves



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-29  

2040 — Air Liquid Valves

2040-50 — Core Housings — Air Liquid

Code Description TR #

A-CH3 Air Liquid Core Housing TRCH-3

EX-683A Air Liquid Core Housing TRCH-3

EX-CH-1 Air Liquid Core Housing TRCH-1 
Old Style

VH595 Air Liquid Core Housing TRCH-1 
Old Style

2040-80 — Extensions — Air Liquid

Code Description

302A Air Liquid Tube Extension • Short

EX-5905 Air Liquid Tube Extension • Long

EX-CH-1

A-CH3 EX-683A

VH595

302A EX-5905



20-30   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Code Description TR #

EXR-520 Super Large Bore Valve Core Housing TRCH-8

EXR-625 Super Large Bore Straight Valve TRCH-16

EXR-626 Super Large Bore Valve and Spud TRCH-16 and RSP-8

2050-14 — Straight Valves

Code Description

EXC-200 Super Large Bore Screw-In Spud

EXT-81 Super Large Bore Spud

2050-34 — Spuds & Connectors

2050-50 — Core Housings

Code Description

EXR-521 Super Large Bore Valve Core Housing

EXR-626EXR-625EXR-520

EXT-200 EXT-81

EXR-521

2050 — Super Large Bore Valves



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-31  

2060 — Specialty Valves

2060-10 — Tank Valves

Code Description Thread
Size

Thread
Type Length

02500 Tank Valve 1/8" NPT 3/4"

02529 Tank Valve 1/4" NPT 7/16"

EX-6047 Tank Valve 1/4" NPT 1-5/8"

TV-400 Tank Valve 1/4" NPT 1-15/16"

TV-401 Tank Valve 1/8" NPT 27/32"

2060-12 — Strut Valves

Code Description

H-4361 High Pressure Stainless Steel Valve • 3000 PSI

H-798 High Pressure Shock Strut Valve • 5000 PSI

2060-14 — Motorcycle Valves

Code Description Rim Hole

A-401HP High Pressure Motorcycle Valve .346"

A-430A Metal Clamp-In Motorcycle Valve .327"

TV-401TV-400

EX-60470252902500

H-798H-4361

A-430AA-401HP



20-32   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

2-296 — 20-7
2-300-7 — 20-17
2-306 — 20-16
2-306L — 20-16
2-308AC — 20-8
2-400-7 — 20-18
2-606 — 20-16
2-BLH11 — 20-18
2-BLH21 — 20-18
22-604 — 20-18
33-0709 — 20-15
59-0023 — 20-6
60MS-27 — 20-13
70MS-7 — 20-13
70MS-27 — 20-13
80MS-27 — 20-13
89-GCAP-100 — 20-14
90MS-27 — 20-13
302A — 20-29
310H — 20-28
310H-1057 — 20-28
331 — 20-19
462F — 20-9
567A — 20-16
568-011G — 20-6
680 — 20-6
690 — 20-6
885 — 20-6
02500 — 20-31
02529 — 20-31
5411 — 20-7
5430-A — 20-8
6129 — 20-16
8909 — 20-16
29850 — 20-8
35775 — 20-15
35776 — 20-15
231900 — 20-8
231940 — 20-8
A-34-100 — 20-8
A-35-100 — 20-8
A-60MS9727 — 20-13
A-401HP — 20-31
A-412-100 — 20-2
A-412B — 20-2
A-412C — 20-2
A-413-500 — 20-2
A-413C — 20-2
A-413CL — 20-2
A-413CS-100 — 20-7
A-414-500 — 20-2
A-414C — 20-2
A-415-100 — 20-3
A-416 — 20-4
A-416L — 20-4
A-417 — 20-5
A-418-500 — 20-2
A-418C — 20-2
A-423-100 — 20-2
A-425-100 — 20-3
A-430A — 20-31
A-438 — 20-5
A-500-10 — 20-9
A-501-100 — 20-9
A-501-OV — 20-9
A-509-10 — 20-10
A-510-10 — 20-10
A-511-10 — 20-10
A-523MS — 20-5
A-543-10 — 20-11
A-543D-10 — 20-11
A-543E-10 — 20-11
A-544-10 — 20-11
A-544D-10 — 20-11
A-544E-10 — 20-11
A-545-10 — 20-11
A-545D-10 — 20-11
A-545E-10 — 20-11
A-546D-10 — 20-11
A-547D-10 — 20-11
A-552-10 — 20-12

A-553-10 — 20-12
A-553C-10 — 20-12
A-553D-10 — 20-12
A-553E-10 — 20-12
A-554C-10 — 20-12
A-554D-10 — 20-12
A-555D-10 — 20-12
A-555E-10 — 20-12
A-571-10 — 20-9
A-572-100 — 20-9
A-573-100 — 20-9
A-574-10 — 20-9
A-575-10 — 20-9
A-591 — 20-27
A-592 — 20-27
A-600HP — 20-3
A-600HPC — 20-3
A-602HP — 20-3
A-605-BH — 20-16
A-605-N — 20-16
A-618A — 20-27
A-618RSI — 20-28
A-621A — 20-27
A-622A — 20-27
A-623A — 20-27
A-670P — 20-24
A-672 — 20-8
A-672A — 20-8
A-672P — 20-8
A-673 — 20-7
A-673L — 20-15
A-673LK — 20-7
A-675 — 20-25
A-801HP — 20-3
A-936A — 20-27
A-936B — 20-27
A-1075A — 20-14
A-1078A — 20-14
A-1175A — 20-14
A-4567 — 20-14
A-50023 — 20-9
A-54536-10 — 20-11
A-65658 — 20-23
A-AD1 — 20-23
A-B6-50 — 20-14
A-BL39MS83 — 20-5
A-BLV302 — 20-13
A-BLV303 — 20-13
A-BLV421-2 — 20-4
A-C1-100 — 20-7
A-C1-100-N — 20-7
A-C1-HT-100 — 20-7
A-C1-HT-100-N — 20-7
A-C1-LF-20 — 20-15
A-C2 — 20-24
A-CH3 — 20-29
A-EV42NI-N — 20-5
A-EXT40 — 20-19
A-EXT40-90D — 20-20
A-EXT60 — 20-19
A-EXT84 — 20-19
A-EXT125 — 20-19
A-EXT142 — 20-19
AFX-75B — 20-17
AFX-75Y — 20-17
AFX-85B — 20-17
AFX-85Y — 20-17
AFX-105B — 20-17
AFX-105Y — 20-17
AFX-145B — 20-17
AFX-145Y — 20-17
AFX-185B — 20-17
AFX-185Y — 20-17
AFX-215B — 20-17
AFX-215Y — 20-17
AFX-315Y — 20-17
AFX-415Y — 20-17
A-J650 — 20-21
A-J651 — 20-21
A-J652 — 20-21
A-J653 — 20-21

A-J669 — 20-21
A-J670 — 20-22
A-J400025 — 20-21
A-J400045 — 20-21
A-J400075 — 20-21
AME-51025 — 20-8
AME-51236 — 20-25
A-RG15 — 20-9
A-RG39 — 20-4
A-RG46 — 20-10
A-RG54 — 20-4
A-RG60 — 20-11
A-RG70 — 20-12
A-SP2 — 20-24
A-V3-14-3 — 20-13
A-V3-20-1 — 20-12
A-V3-20-4 — 20-12
A-V3-20-5 — 20-12
A-V3-20-6 — 20-12
A-VC2-100 — 20-14
A-VC3-100 — 20-14
A-VC6 — 20-24
A-VC7 — 20-24
A-VC8-100 — 20-6
A-VC8G-100 — 20-6
A-VC8G-S-100 — 20-6
A-VC8-S-100 — 20-6
A-VC12-100 — 20-14
A-VC13-100 — 20-14
A-VC14-100 — 20-14
A-VC15-100 — 20-14
A-VS8 — 20-5
A-VS8-6MM — 20-5
A-VS8D45 — 20-5
A-VS8D90 — 20-5
A-VS8L — 20-5
DL3F — 20-20
DS-1 — 20-15
E-600R — 20-3
EHA-413-100 — 20-2
EHA-414-100 — 20-2
EHA-418-100 — 20-2
EHA-600HP — 20-3
EX-117-0764 — 20-23
EX-511 — 20-10
EX-513 — 20-10
EX-515 — 20-10
EX-570GS — 20-9
EX-609 — 20-16
EX-609LB — 20-26
EX-670 — 20-27
EX-670P — 20-24
EX-670S — 20-27
EX-672 — 20-27
EX-678 — 20-27
EX-679 — 20-27
EX-683A — 20-29
EX-685 — 20-25
EX-700 — 20-28
EX-900S-L — 20-28
EX-1016 — 20-25
EX-1017 — 20-25
EX-1018 — 20-25
EX-1018L — 20-25
EX-1019 — 20-25
EX-1021 — 20-25
EX-1223R — 20-12
EX-1265 — 20-22
EX-1270 — 20-22
EX-1273 — 20-22
EX-1280A — 20-24
EX-1283 — 20-24
EX-1284 — 20-24
EX-1285 — 20-23
EX-1292A — 20-14
EX-1292AA — 20-14
EX-1298C — 20-13
EX-1298C-13 — 20-13
EX-1298C-30 — 20-13
EX-1298C-32 — 20-13
EX-1298E — 20-13

EX-1298F — 20-13
EX-1299B — 20-12
EX-1300 — 20-24
EX-1302 — 20-24
EX-1375 — 20-6
EX-1407 — 20-18
EX-1407-90 — 20-18
EX-1407-180 — 20-18
EX-1410 — 20-18
EX-1410-90 — 20-18
EX-1410-180 — 20-18
EX-1412 — 20-18
EX-1500L — 20-19
EX-1501 — 20-19
EX-1502 — 20-19
EX-1503 — 20-19
EX-1504 — 20-19
EX-1504L — 20-19
EX-1506 — 20-19
EX-1506L — 20-19
EX-1522 — 20-25
EX-1525 — 20-25
EX-1616 — 20-7
EX-2003 — 20-26
EX-2004 — 20-26
EX-2008 — 20-26
EX-2009 — 20-26
EX-2010 — 20-26
EX-2012 — 20-26
EX-2018 — 20-26
EX-3150 — 20-22
EX-3150/1 — 20-22
EX-5905 — 20-29
EX-6047 — 20-31
EX-8973 — 20-23
EX-AD-1 — 20-23
EXC-200 — 20-30
EX-CH-1 — 20-29
EXG-8019VC — 20-23
EXH-4000 — 20-23
EXH-4000/1 — 20-23
EXJ-650 — 20-21
EXJ-653 — 20-21
EXJ-654 — 20-21
EXJ-655 — 20-21
EXJ-656 — 20-21
EXJ-657 — 20-21
EXJ-659 — 20-21
EXJ-690 — 20-22
EXJ-691 — 20-22
EXJ-692 — 20-22
EXJ-697 — 20-22
EXJ-4002 — 20-21
EXJ-4003 — 20-21
EXJ-4004 — 20-21
EXJ-4005 — 20-21
EXJ-4006 — 20-21
EXJ-4008 — 20-21
EXJ-4009 — 20-21
EXJ-40025 — 20-21
EXJ-40035 — 20-21
EXJ-40045 — 20-21
EXJ-40075 — 20-21
EX-LN10 — 20-27
EXR-520 — 20-30
EXR-521 — 20-30
EXR-625 — 20-30
EXR-626 — 20-30
EXT-81 — 20-30
EXT-670 — 20-22
FE-300-5 — 20-17
FE-300-7 — 20-17
FE-300-9 — 20-17
FE-300-11 — 20-17
FP-134 — 20-28
FP-135 — 20-28
FP-136 — 20-28
FP-137 — 20-28
FP-138 — 20-28
FP-139 — 20-28
FP-140 — 20-28

Index

Part # — Page Part # — Page Part # — Page Part # — Page



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-33  

Index

FP-142 — 20-28
FP-143 — 20-28
FP-144 — 20-28
FP-145 — 20-28
FP-146 — 20-28
G-170S — 20-9
GT-10-6 — 20-7
H-543C — 20-11
H-798 — 20-31
H-2125 — 20-20
H-2126 — 20-20
H-2127 — 20-20
H-2225 — 20-20
H-2227 — 20-20
H-2245 — 20-20
H-2246 — 20-20
H-2247 — 20-20
H-2248 — 20-20
H-4361 — 20-31
H-8864 — 20-20
HAM-545D-100 — 20-11
HAM-618A-50 — 20-27
HE-200 — 20-20
HE-201 — 20-20
HE-202 — 20-20
HE-204 — 20-20
HE-369 — 20-19

HE-370 — 20-19
HE-391 — 20-19
HE-392 — 20-19
HE-393 — 20-19
HE-394 — 20-19
HE-395 — 20-19
HE-396 — 20-19
HE-4430 — 20-19
HLI-1 — 20-22
HUT-1 — 20-22
MICH-C1HT-100 — 20-7
N-1000 — 20-27
N-1147 — 20-12
N-1217 — 20-22
N-1510 — 20-24
N-1600CC — 20-4
P15 — 20-24
SFE-400-5 — 20-18
SFE-400-7 — 20-18
SFE-400-10 — 20-18
SFE-400-13180 — 20-18
T36B — 20-16
TL-132 — 20-7
TL-132-S — 20-7
TL-133 — 20-7
TL-134 — 20-25
TL-632 — 20-15

TV-400 — 20-31
TV-401 — 20-31
TV-416MC — 20-4
TV-542 — 20-11
TV-6008C — 20-27
TVT — 20-16
VALVECAPR-PRO — 20-15
VC8G-100 — 20-6
VC8G-1000BK — 20-6
VE-36-135 — 20-20
VH592 — 20-27
VH595 — 20-29
VH598 — 20-28
VH602 — 20-8
VH603 — 20-8
VH607 — 20-16
VH608 — 20-16
VH670 — 20-15
VH675 — 20-25
VH678 — 20-15
VH679 — 20-7
VH680 — 20-15
VH936A — 20-27
VH936B — 20-27
VH65558 — 20-23
VH65658 — 20-23
VHB9A — 20-23

VS-542 — 20-11
VS-543C — 20-11
VS-545-C — 20-11
VS-714-AR — 20-27
VS-902K — 20-4
VS-902WP — 20-4
VS-943-R — 20-12
VS-944F — 20-4
VS-962C — 20-4
VS-962WZ — 20-4
VSW-916 — 20-15
WA4525 — 20-5
WA4525-EXT — 20-5

Part # — Page Part # — Page Part # — Page Part # — Page



20-34   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Index

V
Valves

Air Liquid Valves
Core Ejector Parts:  20-28
Core Ejectors:  20-28
Core Housings — Air Liquid:  20-29
Extensions — Air Liquid:  20-29
Tubeless Clamp-In Large Bore Valves & Accessories:  20-27
Tubeless Snap-In Valves — Large Bore:  20-28

Large Bore Valves
Adaptors — OTR:  20-23
Caps — Large Bore:  20-24
Cap Tools — Large Bore:  20-25
Cores — Large Bore:  20-24
Core Tools — Large Bore:  20-25
Fishing Tools — Large Bore:  20-26
Rim Hole Plugs — OTR:  20-24
Screw-On Valves:  20-22
Special Bent Valves:  20-23
Special CAT Valves:  20-23
Spuds — Large Bore:  20-24
Straight Extensions — Large Bore:  20-26
Straight Valves — Large Bore:  20-22
Swivel Valves:  20-21
Turret Valves:  20-22
Valve Repair Tools — Large Bore:  20-25

Passenger Valves & Accessories
Chrome and Aluminum Caps:  20-6
Cores:  20-7
Core Tools:  20-7
Dress Up Kits:  20-7
High Pressure Snap-Ins:  20-3
Metal Extensions:  20-8
O-Ring Indicators:  20-6
Plastic Caps:  20-6
Plastic Extensions:  20-8
Snap-In Install / Removal Tools:  20-8
Snap-Ins .453 Rim Hole:  20-2
Snap-Ins .453 Rim Hole With Chrome Sleeve:  20-2
Snap-Ins .625 Rim Hole:  20-3
Specialty:  20-4, 20-5
Tool Kits:  20-8

Specialty Valves
Motorcycle Valves:  20-31
Strut Valves:  20-31
Tank Valves:  20-31

Super Large Bore Valves
Core Housings:  20-30
Spuds & Connectors:  20-30
Straight Valves:  20-30

Truck Valves & Accessories
Alcoa Grommet Seals:  20-12
Alcoa O-Ring Seals:  20-10, 20-11
Aluminum Clamp-Ins — 510 Series & Parts:  20-10
Brass Clamp-Ins — 570 Series & Parts:  20-9
Cap and Core Tools:  20-15
Chrome Caps:  20-14
Cores:  20-15
Double Seal Caps:  20-15
Dually Valve Kits:  20-20
Extensions:  20-17, 20-18, 20-19, 20-20
Fishing Tools:  20-16
Metal Caps:  20-14
Michelin Replacements:  20-14
Nut Install / Removal Tools:  20-15
Nut Splitters:  20-16
Rigid Extensions:  20-20
Specialty Clamp-In:  20-12
Specialty Euro Style Bus:  20-13
Specialty Michelin Clamp-Ins:  20-13
Valve Repair Tools:  20-16



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-35  

Notes

NOTES:



20-36   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca

Notes

NOTES:



premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca   |   20-37  

Notes

NOTES:



20-38   |   premacanada.ca   |   1-800-268-6311   |   sales@premacanada.ca VAL-20-2020

DID YOU KNOW PREMA CARRIES A FULL 
LINE OF TIRE REPAIR EQUIPMENT AND 
SUPPLIES AND IS IN YOUR AREA?
An extensive line of brand name products, all competitively priced.

Prema Canada 
3230 Mainway - Unit 3, Burlington, ON L7M 1A5
Toll Free: 1.800.268.6311 
Phone: 905.628.2303 
Fax: 905.628.3646
Inquires: sales@premacanada.ca
www.premacanada.ca

Distributor contact information also available at www.premacanada.ca

Tire Repair Materials & Chemicals
Radial Repairs
Bias Repairs
Agriculture Repairs
OTR Repairs
Tube Stems
Universal Repairs
Combi Patch/Plugs
Pre-Buff Cleaners
Vulcanizing Cements
Over-Buff Sealers
Bead Sealers

Lifting Tools
Bottle Jacks
Hydraulic Rams
Lift Pads
Floor Jacks 
Jack Stands
Forklift Jacks
Garage Jacks
Bladder Jacks

Service Chemicals
Mounting Compound
Murphy’s Liquid Lubricants
Brake Cleaner
Penetrants
Universal Paste
SKID
Silicone Sprays
Tire Sealant
Tire Paint
Tire Shine
Winter Lubricants

Shop Supplies & Equipment
Hand Cleaner
Tire Bags
Dunk Tanks
Work Gloves
Nitrile Gloves
Seat Gloves
Seat Covers
Tire Carts
Floor Mats

Tire Repair Tools
Brushes
Adaptors
Reamers
Probe Tools
Scrapers
Carbide Cutters
Insert Tools
Buffing Stones
Tire Spreaders

Wheel Weights & Balancing Beads
Passenger Weights
Truck Weights
3M Balancing System
Coloured Weights
Zinc Weights
Steel Weights
Magnum Balancing Beads
Counteract Balancing Beads

Wheel Balancing Tools
Adhesive Wheel Weight Remover
Wheel Weight Hammers
Haweka Flange Plates
Duo Collets
Haweka Quick Plates
Haweka Quick Nuts
Replacement Shafts
Cones

Air Tools & Accessories
IR Impact Wrenches
IR Replacement Parts
CP Impact Wrenches
CP Replacement Parts
Tool Covers
Sockets
Ratchets
3M Abrasives
Grinders
Buffers
Needle Scalers

Valves
Passenger
Truck
OTR
Air Liquid
Super Large Bore
Straight or Bent Caps & Cores
Brass or Nickel Alcoa Valves
Enkei Valves
4-Way Tools
Fishing Tools
Double Seal Caps
Installation Tools
Grommets
O-Rings

Wheel Service Tools & 
Equipment
Bead Breakers
Torque Wrenches
Bead Blasters and Bazookas
Hydraulic Pumps
Fasteners (Nuts, Studs & 
Clamps)
Tire Irons & Bead Hammers
Calcium Pumps
Wheel Guards
Mount/Demount Tools
Hydraulic Rams

Gauges & Air Controls
Pencil Gauges
Master Gauges
Truck Gauges
Inflation Gauges
Calibratable Gauges
Digital Gauges
AI Liquid
Chucks
Nipples
Couplers
Bushings
Crimpers
Hoses
Ferrules
Manifolds
Whip Hoses

TPMS
EZ-Sensor
Redi-Sensor
OE Replacement 
Sensors
Replacement Valves
Scan Tools (w/OBD)
Service Kits
Torque Wrenches
T-10 & T-20 Screw 
Drivers
Core Tools

Retread
Envelopes
Rasps
Grinding Stones
Carbide Cutters
Hub Lube
Mold Release
Rope Rubber
Sprayers
Blades
Cement
Cushion Rubber
Poly Film
Wicking Pads
Staples

Section Repair
Vulcanizers
Cushion Rubber
Cup Cutters
Carbide Cutters
Tire Stands
HD Skivers
Hand Tools
Flex Shaft Buffers
Rope Rubber
Rasps
Grinding Stones

Miscellaneous
Tire Studs
Stud Guns
Jaw Covers
Duckheads
Plastic Inserts
Brake Lathe Bits
O-Rings
Arctic O-RingsYour Authorized Distributor


	2-296
	2-300-7
	2-306
	2-306L
	2-308AC
	2-400-7
	2-606
	2-BLH11
	2-BLH21
	22-604
	33-0709
	59-0023
	60MS-27
	70MS-7
	70MS-27
	80MS-27
	89-GCAP-100
	90MS-27
	302A
	310H
	310H-1057
	331
	462F
	567A
	568-011G
	680
	690
	885
	02500
	02529
	5411
	5430-A
	6129
	8909
	29850
	35775
	35776
	231900
	231940
	A-34-100
	A-35-100
	A-60MS9727
	A-401HP
	A-412-100
	A-412B
	A-412C
	A-413-500
	A-413C
	A-413CL
	A-413CS-100
	A-414-500
	A-414C
	A-415-100
	A-416
	A-416L
	A-417
	A-418-500
	A-418C
	A-423-100
	A-425-100
	A-430A
	A-438
	A-500-10
	A-501-100
	A-501-OV
	A-509-10
	A-510-10
	A-511-10
	A-523MS
	A-543-10
	A-543D-10
	A-543E-10
	A-544-10
	A-544D-10
	A-544E-10
	A-545-10
	A-545D-10
	A-545E-10
	A-546D-10
	A-547D-10
	A-552-10
	A-553-10
	A-553C-10
	A-553D-10
	A-553E-10
	A-554C-10
	A-554D-10
	A-555D-10
	A-555E-10
	A-571-10
	A-572-100
	A-573-100
	A-574-10
	A-575-10
	A-591
	A-592
	A-600HP
	A-600HPC
	A-602HP
	A-605-BH
	A-605-N
	A-618A
	A-618RSI
	A-621A
	A-622A
	A-623A
	A-670P
	A-672
	A-672A
	A-672P
	A-673
	A-673L
	A-673LK
	A-675
	A-801HP
	A-936A
	A-936B
	A-1075A
	A-1078A
	A-1175A
	A-4567
	A-50023
	A-54536-10
	A-65658
	A-AD1
	A-B6-50
	A-BL39MS83
	A-BLV302
	A-BLV303
	A-BLV421-2
	A-C1-100
	A-C1-100-N
	A-C1-HT-100
	A-C1-HT-100-N
	A-C1-LF-20
	A-C2
	A-CH3
	A-EV42NI-N
	A-EXT40
	A-EXT40-90D
	A-EXT60
	A-EXT84
	A-EXT125
	A-EXT142
	AFX-75B
	AFX-75Y
	AFX-85B
	AFX-85Y
	AFX-105B
	AFX-105Y
	AFX-145B
	AFX-145Y
	AFX-185B
	AFX-185Y
	AFX-215B
	AFX-215Y
	AFX-315Y
	AFX-415Y
	A-J650
	A-J651
	A-J652
	A-J653
	A-J669
	A-J670
	A-J400025
	A-J400045
	A-J400075
	AME-51025
	AME-51236
	A-RG15
	A-RG39
	A-RG46
	A-RG54
	A-RG60
	A-RG70
	A-SP2
	A-V3-14-3
	A-V3-20-1
	A-V3-20-4
	A-V3-20-5
	A-V3-20-6
	A-VC2-100
	A-VC3-100
	A-VC6
	A-VC7
	A-VC8-100
	A-VC8G-100
	A-VC8G-S-100
	A-VC8-S-100
	A-VC12-100
	A-VC13-100
	A-VC14-100
	A-VC15-100
	A-VS8
	A-VS8-6MM
	A-VS8D45
	A-VS8D90
	A-VS8L
	DL3F
	DS-1
	E-600R
	EHA-413-100
	EHA-414-100
	EHA-418-100
	EHA-600HP
	EX-117-0764
	EX-511
	EX-513
	EX-515
	EX-570GS
	EX-609
	EX-609LB
	EX-670
	EX-670P
	EX-670S
	EX-672
	EX-678
	EX-679
	EX-683A
	EX-685
	EX-700
	EX-900S-L
	EX-1016
	EX-1017
	EX-1018
	EX-1018L
	EX-1019
	EX-1021
	EX-1223R
	EX-1265
	EX-1270
	EX-1273
	EX-1280A
	EX-1283
	EX-1284
	EX-1285
	EX-1292A
	EX-1292AA
	EX-1298C
	EX-1298C-13
	EX-1298C-30
	EX-1298C-32
	EX-1298E
	EX-1298F
	EX-1299B
	EX-1300
	EX-1302
	EX-1375
	EX-1407
	EX-1407-90
	EX-1407-180
	EX-1410
	EX-1410-90
	EX-1410-180
	EX-1412
	EX-1500L
	EX-1501
	EX-1502
	EX-1503
	EX-1504
	EX-1504L
	EX-1506
	EX-1506L
	EX-1522
	EX-1525
	EX-1616
	EX-2003
	EX-2004
	EX-2008
	EX-2009
	EX-2010
	EX-2012
	EX-2018
	EX-3150
	EX-3150/1
	EX-5905
	EX-6047
	EX-8973
	EX-AD-1
	EXC-200
	EX-CH-1
	EXG-8019VC
	EXH-4000
	EXH-4000/1
	EXJ-650
	EXJ-653
	EXJ-654
	EXJ-655
	EXJ-656
	EXJ-657
	EXJ-659
	EXJ-690
	EXJ-691
	EXJ-692
	EXJ-697
	EXJ-4002
	EXJ-4003
	EXJ-4004
	EXJ-4005
	EXJ-4006
	EXJ-4008
	EXJ-4009
	EXJ-40025
	EXJ-40035
	EXJ-40045
	EXJ-40075
	EX-LN10
	EXR-520
	EXR-521
	EXR-625
	EXR-626
	EXT-81
	EXT-670
	FE-300-5
	FE-300-7
	FE-300-9
	FE-300-11
	FP-134
	FP-135
	FP-136
	FP-137
	FP-138
	FP-139
	FP-140
	FP-142
	FP-143
	FP-144
	FP-145
	FP-146
	G-170S
	GT-10-6
	H-543C
	H-798
	H-2125
	H-2126
	H-2127
	H-2225
	H-2227
	H-2245
	H-2246
	H-2247
	H-2248
	H-4361
	H-8864
	HAM-545D-100
	HAM-618A-50
	HE-200
	HE-201
	HE-202
	HE-204
	HE-369
	HE-370
	HE-391
	HE-392
	HE-393
	HE-394
	HE-395
	HE-396
	HE-4430
	HLI-1
	HUT-1
	MICH-C1HT-100
	N-1000
	N-1147
	N-1217
	N-1510
	N-1600CC
	P15
	SFE-400-5
	SFE-400-7
	SFE-400-10
	SFE-400-13180
	T36B
	TL-132
	TL-132-S
	TL-133
	TL-134
	TL-632
	TV-400
	TV-401
	TV-416MC
	TV-542
	TV-6008C
	TVT
	VALVECAPR-PRO
	VC8G-100
	VC8G-1000BK
	VE-36-135
	VH592
	VH595
	VH598
	VH602
	VH603
	VH607
	VH608
	VH670
	VH675
	VH678
	VH679
	VH680
	VH936A
	VH936B
	VH65558
	VH65658
	VHB9A
	VS-542
	VS-543C
	VS-545-C
	VS-714-AR
	VS-902K
	VS-902WP
	VS-943-R
	VS-944F
	VS-962C
	VS-962WZ
	VSW-916
	WA4525
	WA4525-EXT

